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Accrual Basis

SEAIC

Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2025

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Paypal
Well Fargo - Checking
Well Fargo - Saving
Wells Fargo - SEA Event & Comm

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Const Escrow to Arapahoe County

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Loan From Lender

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 25

6,329.01
353,680.44
21,127.28
150,553.34

531,690.07

531,690.07

510,388.00

510,388.00

1,042,078.07

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

250,000.00

100,981.85
596,854.03
94,242.19

792,078.07

1,042,078.07
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