SEAIC Balance Sheet As of June 30, 2025

	Jun 30, 25
ASSETS Current Assets Charling (Carriers	
Checking/Savings Paypal	6,329.01
Well Fargo - Checking	353,680.44
Well Fargo - Saving	21,127.28
Wells Fargo - SEA Event & Comm	150,553.34
Total Checking/Savings	531,690.07
Total Current Assets	531,690.07
Fixed Assets Const Escrow to Arapahoe County	510,388.00
Total Fixed Assets	510,388.00
TOTAL ASSETS	1,042,078.07
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Other Current Liabilities Loan From Lender	250,000.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	250,000.00
Total Current Liabilities	250,000.00
Total Liabilities	250,000.00
Equity Opening Balance Equity	100,981.85
Unrestricted Net Assets	596,854.03
Net Income	94,242.19
Total Equity	792,078.07
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	1,042,078.07